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H 26 Osag Explorateur
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Épée courte 2

Arc court 2

1

CàC/Tir

6/3 13 8

7/4 12 8

5/2 14 8

6/3 12 9

0/0 14 8

Bouclier Osag (1)

9 / 9 9 / 9

0

0

0



8

3

1

5

3

3

Taol-Kaer - Duché de Dùlan - Rural

Paysan

Adversaire - Solitude

●●

6 4 Rationnelle

Mysticisme

Qualité : Discipliné

Défaut : Influençable

Reste :  100         Total :  100


